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Order Early
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(PRE-PACKAGED LASER SETS - Sets for 100, 75, 50 and 25 employees.)

2-UP W-2 LASER SETS 
95212E

6 PART LASER W-2
w/STANDARD Envelopes

Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

Employer State /City Copy 1
Employee State/City Copy 2

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $119 per set

5 or More Sets = $114 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$106 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$92 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$52 per set

95204ES
4 PART LASER W-2

w/SELF SEAL Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $82 per set

5 or More Sets = $77 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$71 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$63 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$44 per set

95211E
4 PART LASER W-2

w/STANDARD Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $77 per set

5 or More Sets = $71 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$68 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$59 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$42 per set

5650E
6 PART LASER W-2

w/SELF SEAL Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

Employer State /City Copy 1
Employee State/City Copy 2

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $121 per set

5 or More Sets = $118 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$108 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$94 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$54 per set

5655E
8 PART LASER W-2

w/SELF SEAL Envelopes
Employer Fed Copy A
Employee Fed Copy B
Employee File Copy C
Employer File Copy D

Employer State /City Copy 1
Employee State/City Copy 2

3 W3 Transmittal Forms

(100 Employees Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $126 per set

5 or More Sets = $123 per set

 (75 Employees Per Set)
$113 per set

(50 Employees Per Set)
$103 per set

 (25 Employees Per Set)
$59 per set

*Note: Orders for W2’s include 3 FREE W-3 Transmittals; Orders for 1099’s include 3 FREE 1096 Transmittals

Don’t See What You’re Looking For? Call us at 800-660-8605

1099’s, Transmittals and Fax Order Form on 2nd Page

25

50

75

100

200

300

400

500

1000

$33

 $45

 $52

 $61

 $79

 $102

 $151

 $170

$247

$30

$41

 $49

$57

$71

$91

$139

$155

$224

$33

 $45

 $52

 $61

 $79

 $102

 $151

 $170

$247

$33

 $45

 $52

 $61

 $79

 $102

 $151

 $170

$247

$30

$41

 $49

$57

$71

$91

$139

$155

$224

$30

$41

 $49

$57

$71

$91

$139

$155

$224

77772
 Self Seal 
for MISC

1099

66662
Self Seal 
for W-2

66661
Standard
for W-2

77771
Standard

for MISC/INT 
1099

99992
 Self Seal 

for 4-up W2

99991
Standard

for 4-up W2
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DW19WS
 Self Seal 
for NEC 1099

DW19W
Standard

for NEC 1099

ENVELOPES

QUANTITY
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LASER
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Employer Fed 
Federal Copy A

2 to a page

W-2
5201

Employee
4-up 

W-2
5205

Employer
4-up 

W-2
5405

Employee Fed
Federal Copy B

2 to a page

W-2
5202

W-2
5203

W-2
5204

Employer State
Copy 1
Copy D

2 to a page

Employee
 Copy C &
Employee

State Copy C
2 to a page

NUMBER
OF 

EMPLOYEES
Includes 3 W3 Transmittal Forms

W-2
98114
4-part NCR

CONTINUOUS

800-660-8605 • Fax: 877-946-3564
100% Software Compatible Contact us to place your order or for additional pricing   

Early Bird
Specials!

Order by 09-30-23 for a 25% Discount!
Order by 10-31-23 for a 10% Discount! 
Order by 11-30-23 for a 5% Discount!



(PRE-PACKAGED LASER SETS - Sets for 100, 75, 50 and 25 recipients.)

*Note: Orders for W2’s include 3 FREE W-3 Transmittals; Orders for 1099’s include 3 FREE 1096 Transmittals

Don’t See What You’re Looking For? Call us at 800-660-8605

QUANTITY QUANTITYITEM QUANTITY ITEM ITEM

95211E
95204ES
95212E
5650E
5655E
5405
5205
5201

5202
5203
5204
98114
66661
66662
77771
77772

DW19W
DW19WS
99991
99992
NEC95914E
95914E MISC
NEC95904ES
95904ES MISC

 6104
NEC5110
5110 MISC
NEC5111
5111 MISC
NEC5112
5112 MISC

QUANTITY ITEM QUANTITY ITEM

520010 - W3 Transmittal*

520025 - W3 Transmittal*

510010 - 1096 Transmittal*

510025 - 1096 Transmittal*

Labor Law Standard    State

Labor Law Bilingual    State

DPA 8-2023

1099 LASER SETS 

25
50
75
100
200
300
400
500
1000

$12 
$15 
$23 
$27 
$33 
$44 
$56 
$68
$128

LASER

$12 
$15 
$23 
$27 
$33 
$44 
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$68
$128

$12 
$15 
$23 
$27 
$33 
$44 
$56 
$68
$128

1099
NEC5110 or
5110 MISC*

1099
NEC5111 or
5111 MISC*

1099
NEC5112 or
5112 MISC*

Federal
Copy A

NEC 3 to a page
MISC 2 to a page

Recipient
Copy B

NEC 3 to a page
MISC 2 to a page

Payer State
Copy C

NEC 3 to a page
MISC 2 to a page

NUMBER
OF 

RECIPIENTS
Includes 3 1096 Transmittal Forms

www.DPAFORMS.com

We are your Exclusive 
Forms Provider for yourOrder Early

and Save!
Order Early

and Save! 2023 TAX FORMS

After January 1, 2024 all rush orders will incur a $50 rush charge plus all applicable freight charges. No product returns after 30 days from ship date and not after December 15, 2023.

FAX ORDER TO 877-946-3564

Company Name

Phone No. (Required)
Shipping
Address

Your Name

Email

A Labor Law Poster subscription
gives you peace of mind for
pennies a day all year long!

Your initial order includes federal and state
posters. If any laws change during the year,
we’ll ship you updated posters at no charge.

Standard Poster Set: $109
Bilingual Poster Set: $121

(Early order discount does not apply to this item.)

*1099MISC are available in packs of 10 - call for pricing.

NEC95914E or
95914E MISC*
4 PART LASER 1099NEC

w/STANDARD Envelopes
Federal Copy A

Recipient Copy B
Payer Copy C

Payer State Copy 1
3 1096 Transmittals

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $106 per set

5 or More Sets = $102 per set

(75 Recipients Per Set)
$96 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set)
$83 per set

 (25 Recipients Per Set)
$47 per set

NEC95904ES or
95904ES MISC*
4 PART LASER 1099NEC

w/SELF SEAL Envelopes
Federal Copy A

Recipient Copy B
Payer Copy C

Payer State Copy 1
3 1096 Transmittals

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $113 per set

5 or More Sets = $106 per set

(75 Recipients Per Set)
$102 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set)
$90 per set

 (25 Recipients Per Set)
$51 per set

95923E - Discontinued
USE - 6104

3 PART LASER 1099INT
MUST ORDER STANDARD 

77771 Envelopes
Federal Copy A

Recipient Copy B
Payer Copy C

3 1096 Transmittals

(100 Recipients Per Set)
1-4 Sets = $87 per set

5 or More Sets = $81 per set

(75 Recipients Per Set)
$80 per set

(50 Recipients Per Set)
$67 per set

 (25 Recipients Per Set)
 $49 per set

Additional W3 and 1096 Transmittals

W-3 Transmittal Laser 1096 Transmittal Laser

If ordering more than 25, must order in increments of 25

520010
10 for $1.20

520025
25 for $3.60

510010
10 for $1.20

510025
25 for $3.60


