Orde and	r Ear Sav	_	 			PA 'ms RMS.co	om.	For	ms P	rovi	r Exc der fo (FO	or you	ur	N	LIO CUMENT S by (
Apr GUAI to a	1	Early Bird Specials!Order by 09-30-23 for a 25% Discount! Order by 10-31-23 for a 10% Discount! Order by 11-30-23 for a 5% Discount!100% Software Compatible 800-660-8605Contact us to place your order or for additional pricing 877-946-3564														
		(F	PRE-PA	ACKAG	ED LA	SER S	ETS - Se	ts for 1	00, 75	, 50 a	nd 25 e	employ	/ees.)			
						2-	UP W-2 L	ASER SE	TS							
W/STAI Emp Emp Emp 3 W3 (100 E 1-4 S	4 PART LASER W-2 w/STANDARD Envelopes Employer Fed Copy A Employee Fed Copy B Employee File Copy C Employer File Copy D 3 W3 Transmittal Forms (100 Employees Per Set) (100 Employees Per Set)				ASER W-2 Fed Copy A Fed Copy A Fed Copy B File Copy C File Copy D Smittal Forms Price Ser Set) (100 Employed File Copy C File Copy D File			12E ASER W-2 D Envelopp Fed Copy A Fed Copy C File Copy C e /City Cop te/City Cop nittal Form rees Per Sei 119 per se	y 1 y 2 s t) tt	5650E 6 PART LASER W-2 w/SELF SEAL Envelopes Employer Fed Copy A Employee Fed Copy B Employee File Copy C Employer File Copy D Employer State /City Copy 1 Employee State/City Copy 2 3 W3 Transmittal Forms (100 Employees Per Set) 1-4 Sets = \$121 per set			5655E 8 PART LASER W-2 w/SELF SEAL Envelopes Employer Fed Copy A Employee Fed Copy B Employee File Copy C Employer File Copy D Employer State /City Copy 1 Employee State/City Copy 2 3 W3 Transmittal Forms (100 Employees Per Set) 1-4 Sets = \$126 per set 5 or More Sets = \$123 per set			opes / A / B / C / D copy 1 opy 2 rms Set) set
(75 E	e Sets = \$7 mployees \$68 per s	Per Set)		More Sets 5 Employe \$71 p	ees Per S		or More Sets = \$114 per set5 or More Sets = \$123 p(75 Employees Per Set)(75 Employees Per Set)(75 Employees Per Set)\$106 per set\$108 per set\$113 per set									
	(50 Employees Per Set) (50 Employees Per Set) \$59 per set \$63 per set				et)		loyees Per Set) (50 Employees Per Set) (50 Employees P 2 per set \$94 per set \$103 per set						Set)			
(25 E	(25 Employees Per Set) (25 Employees Per Set) \$42 per set \$44 per set					et)	(25 Employees Per Set)(25 Employees Per Set)(25 Employees F\$52 per set\$54 per set\$59 per set									
LASER	W-2	W-2	W-2	W-2	W-2	W-2	CONTINUOUS	INUOUS ENVELOPES								
NUMBER OF Employees	5405 Employer 4-up	5205 Employee 4-up	5201 Employer Fed Federal Copy A 2 to a page	5202 Employee Fed Federal Copy B 2 to a page	5203 Employee Copy C & Employee State Copy C 2 to a page	5204 Employer State Copy 1 Copy D 2 to a page	W-2 98114 4-part NCR	QUANTITY	for W-2	66662 Self Seal for W-2	77771 Standard for MISC/INT 1099	77772 Self Seal for MISC 1099	DW19W Standard for NEC 1099		Standard for 4-up W2	
				N3 Transn		1		25	\$30	\$33	\$30	\$33	\$30	\$33	\$30	\$33
25	\$12	\$12	\$10 ¢15	\$10 \$15	\$10 ¢15	\$10	\$19	50	\$41	\$45	\$41	\$45	\$41	\$45	\$41	\$45
50 75	\$17 \$18	\$17 \$18	\$15 \$23	\$15 \$23	\$15 \$23	\$15 \$23	\$30 \$38	75	\$49	\$52	\$49	\$52	\$49	\$52	\$49	\$52
100	\$10 \$19	\$10 \$19	۶23 \$27	۶∠3 \$27	\$23 \$27	\$23 \$27	\$30 \$50	100	\$57	\$61	\$57	\$61	\$57	\$61	\$57	\$61
200	\$20	\$20	\$32	\$32	\$32	\$32	\$79	200	\$71	\$79	\$71	\$79	\$71	\$79	\$71	\$79
300	\$29	\$29	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$45	\$101	300	\$91	\$102	\$91	\$102	\$91	\$102	\$91	\$102

1099's, Transmittals and Fax Order Form on 2nd Page

400

500

1000

\$139

\$155

\$224

\$151

\$170

\$247

\$139

\$155

\$224

\$151

\$170

\$247

\$139

\$155

\$224

\$151

\$170

\$247

\$139

\$155

\$224

\$151

\$170

\$247

*Note: Orders for W2's include 3 FREE W-3 Transmittals; Orders for 1099's include 3 FREE 1096 Transmittals Don't See What You're Looking For? Call us at 800-660-8605

400

500

1000

\$40

\$49

\$96

\$40

\$49

\$96

\$57

\$70

\$148

\$57

\$70

\$148

\$57

\$70

\$148

\$57

\$70

\$148

\$120

\$157

\$314

Order Early and Savel



We are your Exclusive Forms Provider for your



2023 TAX FORMS

(PRE-PACKAGED LASE	ER SETS - Sets for 100, 7	75, 50 and 25 recipients.)	LA	SER	1099	1099	1099	
	1099 LASER SETS			5110 MISC*	5111 MISC*	NEC5112 or 5112 MISC*		
NEC95914E or 95914E MISC* 4 PART LASER 1099NEC	NEC95904ES or 95904ES MISC* 4 PART LASER 1099NEC	95923E - Discontinued USE - 6104 3 Part Laser 1099INT		NUMBER Of Recipients	Federal Copy A NEC 3 to a page MISC 2 to a page	Recipient Copy B NEC 3 to a page MISC 2 to a page	Payer State Copy C NEC 3 to a page MISC 2 to a page	
w/STANDARD Envelopes	w/SELF SEAL Envelopes	MUST ORDER STANDARD		_	Includes 3	ittal Forms		
Federal Copy A Recipient Copy B	Federal Copy A Recipient Copy B	77771 Envelopes Federal Copy A		25	\$12	\$12	\$12	
Payer Copy C Payer State Copy 1	Payer Copy C Payer State Copy 1	Recipient Copy B Payer Copy C		50	\$15	\$15	\$15	
3 1096 Transmittals	3 1096 Transmittals	3 1096 Transmittals		75	\$23	\$23	\$23	
(100 Recipients Per Set) 1-4 Sets = \$106 per set	(100 Recipients Per Set) 1-4 Sets = \$113 per set	(100 Recipients Per Set) 1-4 Sets = \$87 per set		100	\$27	\$27	\$27	
5 or More Sets = \$102 per set	5 or More Sets = \$106 per set	5 or More Sets = \$81 per set		200	\$33	\$33	\$33	
(75 Recipients Per Set) \$96 per set	(75 Recipients Per Set) \$102 per set	(75 Recipients Per Set) \$80 per set		300	\$44	\$44	\$44	
(50 Recipients Per Set)	(50 Recipients Per Set)	(50 Recipients Per Set)		400	\$56	\$56	\$56	
\$83 per set	\$90 per set	\$67 per set		500	\$68	\$68	\$68	
(25 Recipients Per Set) \$47 per set	(25 Recipients Per Set) \$51 per set	(25 Recipients Per Set) \$49 per set		000	\$128	\$128	\$128	

*1099MISC are available in packs of 10 - call for pricing.

Additional W3 and		
W-3 Transmittal Laser 520010 10 for \$1.20 520025 25 for \$3.60	1096 Transmittal Laser 510010 10 for \$1.20 510025 25 for \$3.60	Yo pos we'
If ordering more than 25, m	ust order in increments of 25	(Early

A Labor Law Poster subscription gives you peace of mind for pennies a day all year long!

Your initial order includes federal and state posters. If any laws change during the year, we'll ship you updated posters at no charge.

Standard Poster Set: \$109 Bilingual Poster Set: \$121 rly order discount does not apply to this item.)

FAX ORDER TO 877-946-3564

Company Name _____

Phone No. (Required)

Shipping Address Your Name

Email

After January 1, 2024 all rush orders will incur a \$50 rush charge plus all applicable freight charges. No product returns after 30 days from ship date and not after December 15, 2023.

QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM	QUANTITY	ITEM
	95211E		5202		DW19W		6104		520010 - W3 Transmittal*
	95204ES		5203		DW19WS		NEC5110		520025 - W3 Transmittal*
	95212E		5204		99991		5110 MISC		
	5650E		98114		99992		NEC5111		510010 - 1096 Transmittal*
	5655E		66661		NEC95914E		5111 MISC		510025 - 1096 Transmittal*
	5405		66662		95914E MISC		NEC5112		Labor Law Standard State
	5205		77771		NEC95904ES		5112 MISC		
	5201		77772		95904ES MISC				Labor Law Bilingual State

*Note: Orders for W2's include 3 FREE W-3 Transmittals; Orders for 1099's include 3 FREE 1096 Transmittals

Don't See What You're Looking For? Call us at 800-660-8605